
Invoice
Date

4/6/2021

Invoice #

36

Bill To

Ecodeli Mexico
Diana Flores
AV. Restauradores Ote. No. 1001 INT. 2
Col. Los Arcos. C.P. 37490 León Gto.
Mexico

Ship To

Ecodeli-Mexico/FIF LOGISTICS
Attn Diana Flores
3722 NW 73rd St
Miami, FL 33147

P.O. No. Terms

Due on receipt

Ship Via

Thank you for order!

Total

Balance Due

Subtotal

Sales Tax  (9.238%)

Payments/Credits

Air Trends International
9099 Manchester Road, #320

St Louis, MO 63122
Phone--866-650-9100

order@airtrendsinternational.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!!

Item Description Qty Rate Amount

7 -2 Custom Air F... 100 Round air fresheners--11 different designs--11
different custom scents--White elastic

1,100 0.90 990.00

Shipping UPS Ground shipping 49.95 49.95

$1,039.95

$1,039.95

$1,039.95

$0.00

$0.00


